
Tennis Team Cup

Tennis Team Cup

Tennis Team Cup

Tennis Team Cup

Tennis Team Cup

Tennis Team Cup

Tennis Team Cup

Tennis Team Cup

Tennis Team Cup

Tennis Team Cup

Tennis Team Cup

Tennis Team Cup

Tennis Team Cup

Tennis Team Cup

Tennis Team Cup

Organisatie

DUBBEL 
GEMENGD 25

DUBBEL 
GEMENGD 25

DUBBEL 
GEMENGD 25

DUBBEL 
GEMENGD 25

DUBBEL 
GEMENGD 25

DUBBEL 
GEMENGD 25

DUBBEL 
GEMENGD 25

DUBBEL 
GEMENGD 25

DUBBEL 
GEMENGD 25

DUBBEL 
GEMENGD 25

DUBBEL 
GEMENGD 25

DUBBEL 
GEMENGD 25

DUBBEL 
GEMENGD 25

DUBBEL 
GEMENGD 25

DUBBEL 
GEMENGD 25

Categorie

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

Afd

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

Ple

sun 28/08

sun 28/08

sun 28/08

sun 04/09

sun 04/09

sun 04/09

sun 11/09

sun 11/09

sun 11/09

sun 18/09

sun 18/09

sun 18/09

sun 25/09

sun 25/09

sun 25/09

Datum

5017

5061

5034

5017

5035

5025

5061

5034

5008

5017

5035

5061

5025

5034

5008

Clubnr

KON. METALLIC T.C.

T.C. KAULILLE

T.C. BASVELD

KON. METALLIC T.C.

TENKIE PARK

KONINKLIJKE BREESE T.C.

T.C. KAULILLE

T.C. BASVELD

K.T.C. MEULENBERG

KON. METALLIC T.C.

TENKIE PARK

T.C. KAULILLE

KONINKLIJKE BREESE T.C.

T.C. BASVELD

K.T.C. MEULENBERG

Naam

A

A

A

A

C

A

A

A

A

A

C

A

A

A

A

Ploeg

5035

5025

5008

5061

5008

5034

5035

5017

5025

5008

5025

5034

5017

5035

5061

Clubnr

TENKIE PARK

KONINKLIJKE BREESE T.C.

K.T.C. MEULENBERG

T.C. KAULILLE

K.T.C. MEULENBERG

T.C. BASVELD

TENKIE PARK

KON. METALLIC T.C.

KONINKLIJKE BREESE T.C.

K.T.C. MEULENBERG

KONINKLIJKE BREESE T.C.

T.C. BASVELD

KON. METALLIC T.C.

TENKIE PARK

T.C. KAULILLE

Naam

C

A

A

A

A

A

C

A

A

A

A

A

A

C

A

Ploeg

1

2

2

1

1

1

2

2

2

1

1

1

2

2

1

Winnaar

2

1

1

4

3

4

1

0

1

3

4

4

1

0

2

5

3

2

8

7

8

2

0

4

6

8

8

2

0

5

46

43

44

51

59

48

28

0

46

51

49

48

36

0

51

2

3

3

0

1

0

3

4

3

1

0

0

3

4

2

4

6

7

1

4

0

6

8

7

3

0

0

7

8

4

40

50

54

24

50

0

43

48

61

42

25

0

54

48

37

Score

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-


